NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Ariza Ardila Camilo Andres (caarizaa2)

3

Si

2,198 | $2,008,901 | $6,650,000 | ($5,495,000 $0 $3,163,901
)
-4935 | $2,008,901 $0 ($12,337,50 $0 ($10,328,59
0) 9)
-7,579 | $2,008,901 $0 ($18,947,50 $0 ($16,938,59
0) 9)
9,523 | $2,008,901 $0 ($23,807,50 $0 ($21,798,59
0) 9)
12,367 $0 $350,000 |($30,917,50 $0 ($30,567,50
0) 0)
14,653 | $2,008,901 | $450,000 |($36,632,50( $3,000 |($34,170,59
0) 9)
-16,364 | $2,008,901 $0 ($40,910,00 $0 ($38,901,09
0) 9)
-18,403 | $2,008,901 $0 ($46,007,50 $0 ($43,998,59
0) 9)
22,676 $0 $350,000 |(856,690,00 $0 ($56,340,00
0) 0)
-26,885 | $2,008,901 | $450,000 |($67,212,50 $0 ($64,753,59
0) 9)
-30,275 | $2,008,901 $0 ($75,687,50 $0 ($73,678,59
0) 9)
-32,078 | $2,008,901 $0 ($80,195,00 | $3,000 |($78,183,09
0) 9)
($466,494,990.00)
($66,075.00)




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

618.07%

63.83%

-518.07%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$11,050,000.00

$39,857.00

$864.00

$11,050,000.00

$39,857.00

$864.02




